ANSI

ACCREDITATION

FOOD HANDLER CERTIFICATES

ANSI ACCREDITATION
DEMONSTRATES QUALITY

Benefits ANSI Programs

Overview

How to Apply
Accreditation Directory
Documents and Resources

CAPAC Accreditation Committee

Who's Accredited Recognition

ANSI HOME

News Workshops

FAC ANSICA LOGI

Staff Feadt

Food Handler Training Certificate Program (Accredited) m

#
1

10

11

12

13

14

15

Organization

123 Premier Food Safety
Food Handler Tralning Certificate Program

3460training.com, tnc.
Food Handler Training Course

AboveTraining/StateFoodSafety.com
Food Handler Training Certificate Program

eFoodhandlers Inc
eFoodhandlers Baslc Food Safety

Food Safety Educators
eFoodeard

FoodHandlerClasses.com
Food Handler Classes

Institute of Food Safety, Health, & Hygiene, Inc.
Food Handler Training Certificate Program

Medcom, Inc.
Food Handling Safety Training

National Environmental Health Assoclation
Food Handler Training Certificate

National Registry of Food Safety Professionals®
Food Safety First Principles for Food Handlers

Nationa! Restaurant Association
ServSafe Food Handler Program

Rserving
Food Safety for Handlers

Safeway Certifications, LLC
Safeway Classes/Responsible Training

Skillsoft
MindLeaders - NEHA - Professional Food Handler

TAP Series
Food Handler Course and Assessment

1o
1021

0975

1020

1035

1138

1135

1059

1151

1031

1039

0655

1185

1042

1032

1022

WORKS!

BEQUIREN
FOR ANS|




