

SEARCH

ANSI HOME

FAQ

ANSICA LOGI

FOOD HANDLER CERTIFICATES ANSI ACCREDITATION DEMONSTRATES QUALITY



Benefits

ANSI Programs

Who's Accredited

Recognition

News

Workshops

Staff

Feedt

Overview

How to Apply

Accreditation Directory

Documents and Resources

CAPAC Accreditation Committee

Food Handler Training Certificate Program (Accredited)

27	Organization	IU
1	123 Premier Food Safety Food Handler Training Certificate Program	1021
2	360training.com, Inc. Food Handler Training Course	0975
3	AboveTraining/StateFoodSafety.com Food Handler Training Certificate Program	1020
4	eFoodhandlers Inc eFoodhandlers Basic Food Safety	1035
5	Food Safety Educators eFoodcard	1138
6	FoodHandlerClasses.com Food Handler Classes	1135
7	Institute of Food Safety, Health, & Hygiene, Inc. Food Handler Training Certificate Program	1059
8	Medcom, Inc. Food Handling Safety Training	1151
9	National Environmental Health Association Food Handler Training Certificate	1031
10	National Registry of Food Safety Professionals® Food Safety First Principles for Food Handlers	1039
11	National Restaurant Association ServSafe Food Handler Program	0655
12	Rserving Food Safety for Handlers	1185
13	Safeway Certifications, LLC Safeway Classes/Responsible Training	1042
14	Skillsoft MindLeaders - NEHA - Professional Food Handler	1032
15	TAP Series Food Handler Course and Assessment	1022

